

AKSHAR - PARTS NEEDED TO RESTART KW's MACHINES

0026-600	1	FRONT COVER HEATING ELEMENT		\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
0027-600	4	BODY HEATING ELEMENT		\$ 825.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00
0028-000	1	DISCHARGE VALVE HEATING ELEMENT		\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00
0029-000	2	OLLAR INLET/OUTLET HEATING ELEMENT		\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
0032-000	1	AIN SHAFT SUPPORT KIT - PRIOR TO 2016		\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
0033-000	1	GEFRAN PRESSURE SENSOR (GIVEN THE AGE OF THE FILTER, SPECIFY THE SERIAL NUMBER OF THE SENSOR)		\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
0059-000	1	COMPLETE DISCHARGE VALVE KIT		\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00
E0400-002	3	THERMOCOUPLE PROBE		\$ 45.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00

AKSHAR - PARTS NEEDED TO RESTART KW's MACHINES

	1	LETTRICAL CABINET + CONTROL PANEL		\$ 19,800.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 19,800.00
0200-480	1	FULL COVER HANDLE		\$ 690.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 690.00
0200-189	1	PROTECTION GRIDS KIT (RESISTORS, DISCHRG VALVE, SAFETY JOINT)		\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
E2000-RAS	1	ONLY FOR 1 MACHINE ELECTRIC MOTOR (VERIFY COMPATIBILITY WITH GEAR BOX)		\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00				\$ 1,550.00
	1	COMPLETE PNEUMATIC SYSTEM FOR DISCHARGE VALVE		\$ 1,348.00	\$ 1,348.00	\$ 1,348.00	\$ 1,348.00	\$ 1,348.00	\$ 1,348.00
019-600-150	4	LASER SCREENS - 150 MICRONS - B		\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00
0011-600	20	STANDARD BLADES		\$ 24.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00		
0012-600	20	REVERSE BLADES		\$ 24.00	\$ 480.00			\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00

AKSHAR - PARTS NEEDED TO RESTART KW's MACHINES

0031-0000	2	SILICONE GREASE JAR		\$ 155.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00		\$ 310.00	
0200-187	1	HEATERS GRILL PROTECTION		\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
0200-382	1	STUD BOLT CLEANER		\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00			

\$ 82,262.50

\$ 80,232.50	\$ 79,697.50	\$ 80,007.50	\$ 81,247.50
FILTER #1	FILTER #2	FILTER #3	FILTER #4

USD rate / hour # of days # of hours / day
 \$90 10 8

LABOR			
\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00

\$ 87,432.50 \$ 86,897.50 \$ 87,207.50 \$ 88,447.50